1/c do/d(B

Ratio to OPAL

mln)
[ IIIIII_I_

=
o
N

10

1071

1072

0.5

133 (;e\{ ee

v*/Z (Hadroni
L B B B

C)

Narrow hemisphere broadening, Bmi , at 133 GeV

B OPAL
--G-- Pythia 6.428 345
—A— Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 ambtl
—— Pythia 6.428 z2

n

| |||||||| | |||||||| | |||||||| | ||||||||‘
Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


